L
L
H
H
H
H
H
W

• Universal Input: 90~264VAC     • AC Input Frequency: 47~63Hz
709-PT6503 PT-6503 E 3.3V
5V
12V
6A
6A
1A
61.8W 127 76 42 48.96 44.06 39.66
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
• Universal Input: 85~264VAC     • AC Input Frequency: 47~63Hz
709-PD2503 PD-2503 C 5V
3.3V
3A
3A
24.9W 107 61 28 26.21 23.57 21.20
709-PD2505 PD-2505 C 5V
-5V
2.5A
2.5A
25W 107 61 28 26.21 23.57 21.20

0.8A
0.8A
24W 107 61 28 26.21 23.57 21.20
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Mean Well
Part No. Fig. Output
Voltage
Output
Current Power
Dimensions: mm Price Each
L W H 1 10 20
• Universal Input: 85~264VAC     • AC Input Frequency: 47~63Hz
709-PS05-5 PS-05-5 A 5V 1A 5W 75 40 20 15.12 13.61 12.25
709-PS05-12 PS-05-12 A 12V 0.45A 5.4W 75 40 20 15.12 13.61 12.25
709-PS05-15 PS-05-15 A 15V 0.35A 5.25W 75 40 20 15.12 13.61 12.25
709-PS05-24 PS-05-24 A 24V 0.22A 5.28W 75 40 20 15.12 13.61 12.25
709-PS05-48 PS-05-48 A 48V 0.11A 5.28W 75 40 20 15.12 13.61 12.25
709-PS15-5 PS-15-5 B 5V 2.8A 14W 94 49 25 18.58 16.51 14.45
709-PS15-12 PS-15-12 B 12V 1.25A 15W 94 49 25 18.58 16.51 14.45
709-PS15-15 PS-15-15 B 15V 1A 15W 94 49 25 18.58 16.51 14.45
709-PS15-24 PS-15-24 B 24V 0.625A 15W 94 49 25 18.58 16.51 14.45
709-PS15-48 PS-15-48 B 48V 0.313A 15W 94 49 25 18.58 16.51 14.45
709-PS25-3.3 PS-25-3.3 C 3.3V 5A 16.5W 107 61 28 22.32 20.74 18.66
709-PS25-5 PS-25-5 C 5V 5A 25W 107 61 28 22.32 20.74 18.66
709-PS25-12 PS-25-12 C 12V 2.1A 25.2W 107 61 28 22.32 20.74 18.66
709-PS25-15 PS-25-15 C 15V 1.7A 25.5W 107 61 28 22.32 20.74 18.66
709-PS25-24 PS-25-24 C 24V 1A 24W 107 61 28 22.32 20.74 18.66
709-PS25-48 PS-25-48 C 48V 0.5A 24W 107 61 28 22.32 20.74 18.66
• Universal Input: 90~264VAC     • AC Input Frequency: 47~440Hz
709-PS35-5 PS-35-5 D 5V 6A 30W 101.6 50.8 24 23.37 21.51 20.24
709-PS35-7.5 PS-35-7.5 D 7.5V 4.7A 35.25W 101.6 50.8 24 23.37 21.51 20.24
709-PS35-12 PS-35-12 D 12V 3A 36W 101.6 50.8 24 23.37 21.51 20.24
709-PS35-15 PS-35-15 D 15V 2.4A 36W 101.6 50.8 24 23.37 21.51 20.24
709-PS35-24 PS-35-24 D 24V 1.5A 36W 101.6 50.8 24 23.37 21.51 20.24
709-PS35-48 PS-35-48 D 48V 0.75A 36W 101.6 50.8 24 23.37 21.51 20.24
709-PS45-3.3 PS-45-3.3 E 3.3V 8A 26.4W 127 76 28 21.65 19.92 18.75
709-PS45-5 PS-45-5 E 5V 8A 40W 127 76 28 21.53 19.81 18.64
709-PS45-12 PS-45-12 E 12V 3.7A 44.4W 127 76 28 21.53 19.81 18.64
709-PS45-15 PS-45-15 E 15V 3A 45W 127 76 28 21.53 19.81 18.64
709-PS45-24 PS-45-24 E 24V 1.9A 45.6W 127 76 28 21.53 19.81 18.64
709-PS45-48 PS-45-48 E 48V 1A 48W 127 76 28 21.53 19.81 18.64
709-PS65-3.3 PS-65-3.3 F 3.3V 12A 39.6W 127 76 42 24.20 22.31 21.00
709-PS65-5 PS-65-5 F 5V 12A 60W 127 76 42 24.20 22.31 21.00
709-PS65-12 PS-65-12 F 12V 5.2A 62.4W 127 76 42 24.20 22.31 21.00
709-PS65-15 PS-65-15 F 15V 4.2A 63W 127 76 42 24.20 22.31 21.00
709-PS65-24 PS-65-24 F 24V 2.7A 64.8W 127 76 42 24.20 22.31 21.00
709-PS65-48 PS-65-48 F 48V 1.35A 64.8W 127 76 42 24.20 22.31 21.00
(800) 346-6873mouser.com/meanwell
MEAN WELL Open Frame Switching Power Supplies
MEAN WELL 5W-70W SINGLE, DUAL, TRIPLE OUTPUT SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
Triple Output